
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Day Friday 
LBJ Ranch 

Date 12-28-62 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 10:00a 

2 
3 
4 
5 

6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

12:15p  f
12:30  f

1:30  f
2:00 

3:00 
4:45  f
5:00  t
5:30 
9:30 

Breakfast w/  Mr.  and  Mrs.  Henr y Lindsley,  Mr.  and  Mrs.  Lloyd  Hand,  Mr.  and 
Mrs. Bill  Noll,  Mr.  and  Mrs.  Jack  Valenti,  Mr.  and  Mrs.  A.  J.  Taylor 
Bill Kittrell  (Dallas) 
Bill Willis  (San  Antonio) 
Delores Stack  (Houston) 
Lunch w / Mr.  and  Mrs.  A.  J. Taylor,  Mrs.  J.  ,  Jack  Valenti,  IS,  Sarah  and  Susan 

Taylor 
Nap 
Gene Chambers  (Wichita  Falls) 
Mr. Kellam  (Austin) 
To Scharnhorst  to  meet  AW,  Don  Thomas,  Clyde  Weatherby  -  w/  Jack  and  MMV 
Dinner at  LBJ  Ranch  -  Mrs.  J.  ,  Mr.  and  Mrs.  Kellam,  Mrs.  John  Barclay, 

Jack and  MMV 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


