	)	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
<u>~</u> .	•	DAILY	DIARY			

The Vice President began his day at (place)\_

LBJ Ranch

Day Friday

Date 12-28-62

The vice fresident began his day as (place)									
Entry	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*					
No.	TIME	<del></del>		ROUTING (Include Visited by).	Expenditure Code				
		Lo	LD						
1	10:00a			Breakfast w/ Mr. and Mrs. Henry Lindsley, Mr. and Mrs. Lloyd Hand, Mr. and					
_				Mrs. Bill Noll, Mr. and Mrs. Jack Valenti, Mr. and Mrs. A. J. Taylor					
2	12:15p		f	Bill Kittrell (Dallas)					
3	12:30		f	Bill Willis (San Antonio)					
4	1:30		f	Delores Stack (Houston)					
5	2:00			Lunch w/ Mr. and Mrs. A.J. Taylor, Mrs. J., Jack Valenti, IS, Sarah and Susan Taylor					
6	3:00			Nap					
7	4:45		f	Gene Chambers (Wichita Falls)					
8	5:00		t	Mr. Kellam (Austin)					
9	5:30			To Sharnhorst to meet AW, Don Thomas, Clyde Weatherby - w/ Jack and MMV					
10	9:30			Dinner at LBJ Ranch - Mrs. J., Mr. and Mrs. Kellam, Mrs. John Barclay, Jack and MMV					
			ĺ						
		'							

<sup>\*</sup> Selected names should be underscored.